Our net tangible book value as of September 30, 2003 was approximately $139.5 million, or $11.91 per share of our common stock. If you
invest in our common stock, your interest will be diluted to the extent of the difference between the price you pay per share of our common
stock and the net tangible book value per share of our common stock at the time of your purchase. Net tangible book value per share is
calculated by subtracting our total liabilities from our total tangible assets, which is total assets less intangible assets, and dividing this amount
by the number of shares of our common stock issued and outstanding. After giving effect to the sale by us of 9,500,000 shares of our common
stock in this offering, assuming a public offering price of $14.00 per share, and after deducting the underwriters� discounts and commissions and
estimated offering expenses payable by us, our net tangible book value as of September 30, 2003 would have been $262.3 million, or $12.37 per
share of our common stock. This represents an immediate increase in the net tangible book value of $0.46 per share to our existing stockholders
and an immediate and substantial dilution in net tangible book value of $1.63 per share to new investors. The following table illustrates this per
share dilution:

Assumed public offering price per share $ 14.00
Net tangible book value per share as of September 30, 2003 $ 11.91
Increase per share attributable to new investors 0.46

Net tangible book value per share after this offering 12.37

Dilution per share to new investors $ 1.63

The following table summarizes the total number of shares of our common stock purchased from us, the total consideration paid to us (gross
proceeds) and the average price per share paid by existing stockholders and by new investors, in each case based upon the number of shares of
our common stock outstanding as of September 30, 2003, based on the assumed initial public offering price of $14.00 per share.

Shares Purchased Total Consideration

Average Price
Per ShareNumber Percent Amount Percent

Shares purchased in April 2003(1) 204,000 1.0% $ 204 0.0% $ 0.001
Other existing stockholders 11,500,000 54.2 172,072,097 56.4 14.96
New investors 9,500,000 44.8 133,000,000 43.6 14.00

Total/Weighted average 21,204,000 100.0% $ 305,072,301 100.0% $ 14.39

(1) 161,160 of the shares purchased in April 2003 were purchased by affiliates of Seneca.

If the underwriters� over-allotment option is exercised in full, the 11,704,000 shares of our common stock held by existing stockholders
immediately after the offering would comprise 51.7% of the total number of shares of our common stock and the number of shares of our
common stock held by new investors would increase to 10,925,000 shares, or 48.3% of the total number of shares of our common stock
outstanding immediately after this offering.

Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form S-11/A

Table of Contents 76

[…]

� all shares over which the investor has or shares voting or dispositive control (such as in the capacity as a general partner of an
investment fund); and

� all shares the investor has the right to acquire within 60 days (such as upon exercise of options that are currently vested or which are
scheduled to vest within 60 days).

Except as otherwise noted, information is given as of September 30, 2003 on an actual basis and as adjusted to reflect the sale of our common
stock in this offering. The table presents information regarding:

� each of our named executive officers;

� each director of our company;

� all of our directors and executive officers as a group; and

� each stockholder known to us to own beneficially more than five percent of our common stock.

Except as otherwise noted, the beneficial owners named in the following table have sole voting and investment power with respect to all shares
of our common stock shown throughout as beneficially owned by them, subject to community property laws, where applicable.

Beneficial ownership
before offering

Beneficial ownership
after offering

Number Percent (1) Number Percent (1)

Five Percent or More Stockholders
Deutsche Bank AG, London Branch

280 Park Avenue, 9th Floor East

New York, New York 10017

1,000,000 8.70% 1,000,000 4.7%

Investors of America, Limited Partnership 1,000,000 8.70% 1,000,000 4.7%

Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form S-11/A

Table of Contents 218

39 Glen Eagles

St. Louis, Missouri 63124
Daniel S. Loeb (2)

360 Madison Avenue, 24th Floor

New York, New York 10017

1,000,000 8.70% 1,000,000 4.7%

Directors and Officers (3)
Gail P. Seneca, Ph.D. 107,527 * 107,527 *
Albert J. Gutierrez, CFA(4) 102,000 * 112,000 *
Bruce A. Miller, CPA 1,000 * 1,000 *
John McMahan(4) 500 * 1,000 *
Robert B. Goldstein(4) 17,921 * 37,921 *
Donald H. Putnam(4) �  �  15,000 *
Joseph E. Whitters, CPA(4) 17,500 * 50,000 *
Christopher J. Zyda(4) �  �  3,500 *
Andrew S. Chow, CFA(4) 25,500 * 30,000 *
Troy A. Grande, CFA(4) 25,500 * 30,000 *

All directors and executive officers as a group (10 persons) 297,448 2.5% 387,948 1.8%

* Holdings represent less than 1% of all shares outstanding.
(1) Assumes that the listed persons do not sell (and in the case of the five percent or more stockholders, that they neither purchase nor sell) any

shares of our common stock prior to the completion of this offering. Calculated using 11,704,000

119

Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form S-11/A

Table of Contents 219

Table of Contents

shares of our common stock outstanding as of September 30, 2003 plus, in the case of post-offering amounts, 9,500,000 shares issued by us
in this offering. Additionally, in accordance with Rule 13d-3(d)(i) of the Exchange Act, in calculating the percentage for each holder, we

[…]

On November 24, 2003, the Company declared a cash distribution to stockholders for the fourth quarter totaling $5.3 million or $0.45 per share.
This distribution is payable on January 28, 2004 to common stockholders of record on December 11, 2003.

Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form S-11/A

Table of Contents 258

The unaudited pro forma condensed balance sheet as of September 30, 2003 below presents the Company�s balance sheet as if the third quarter
distribution and the fourth quarter distribution declaration described above had occurred on September 30, 2003.

F-18

Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form S-11/A

Table of Contents 259

Table of Contents

LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL, INC.

NOTES TO FINANCIAL STATEMENTS�(Continued)

Management believes this presentation provides useful information to investors regarding the Company�s financial condition because the
Company either made, or committed to make, the distributions described above such that the Company�s capital resources have been, or will be,
reduced by the amounts distributed or distributable.

September 30, 2003

Actual

(as restated,

see Note 10)

Pro Forma

Adjustments

September 30, 2003
Pro Forma

(as restated,

see Note 10)

(unaudited) (unaudited) (unaudited)
Assets:
Cash and cash equivalents $ 2,899 $ (5,852,000)(1) $ (5,849,101)
Mortgage-backed securities available for sale, at fair
value 108,885,768 108,885,768
Mortgage-backed securities available for sale, pledged
as collateral, at fair value 1,496,209,632 1,496,209,632
Interest receivable 5,591,331 (2) 5,591,331
Principal receivable 3,646,164 (2) 3,646,164
Unsettled security sales 215,949,845 215,949,845
Other assets 796,176 796,176

Total assets $ 1,831,081,815 $ (5,852,000) $ 1,825,229,815

Liabilities:
Repurchase agreements $ 1,472,875,525 $ 1,472,875,525
Unsettled security purchases 215,742,419 215,742,419
Cash distribution payable �  5,266,800 (3) 5,266,800
Other accrued liabilities 3,012,890 3,012,890

Total liabilities 1,691,630,834 5,266,800 1,696,897,634

Stockholders� Equity:
Preferred stock �  �
Common stock 11,704 11,704
Additional paid-in capital 160,330,134 160,330,134
Accumulated other comprehensive loss (18,248,209) (18,248,209)
Accumulated deficit (2,642,648) (11,118,800)(1)(3) (13,761,448)

Total stockholders� equity 139,450,981 (11,118,800) 128,332,181

Total liabilities and stockholders� equity $ 1,831,081,815 $ (5,852,000) $ 1,825,229,815

Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form S-11/A

Table of Contents 260

(1) On October 1, 2003, the Company declared a cash distribution to stockholders totaling $5.9 million or $0.50 per share. This distribution was paid on
November 17, 2003 to common stockholders of record on October 21, 2003. The cash distribution was funded entirely with cash flow from the Company�s
ongoing operations, including principal payments and interest payments on the Company�s mortgage-backed securities.

(2) All of the $5.6 million of interest receivable and $3.6 million of principal receivable was received by October 31, 2003. In addition to these amounts, the